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The thermal transfer self-laminating adhesive label is made of vinyl and has 4 labels per row.
The label has a white colored print-on area 1.0" (25.4 mm) high for 6 - 2 AWG wires and a
clear overlaminate. It is 1.0" wide and 2.5" long (25.4 x 63.5 mm) with a 3.0" (76.2 mm) core. It

comes in packages of 5000.
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Material

Width (In.)

Length (In.)

Length (mm)

Print-On Area Height (In.)
Print-On Area Height (mm)
Color

Max. Wire O.D. (In.)

Max. Wire O.D. (mm)

Min. Cable O.D. (In.)

Min. Cable O.D. (mm)
Wire Range

Width (mm)

RoHS Compliancy Status

Min. Order Qty.

Vinyl

1.00

2.50

63.5

1.00

25.4

White

0.48

0.32

8.1

6-2AWG

25.4

Compliant

5,000
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